
CHUBB USA PRODUCER SERVICES CONTACT INFORMATION - EFFECTIVE 5/1/2016 

STREET ADDRESS 436 WALNUT STREET, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106  

MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 1000, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19105   

ROUTING CODE WA04B DEPARTMENT FAX 215-640-2795 
  

  

  

STREET ADDRESS 202 HALL'S MILL ROAD, WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ 08889 

MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 1650, WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ 08889-1600 
  

  

  

CONTACT TITLE PHONE E-MAIL 

Judy Callihan Department Head 215-640-1938 judith.callihan@chubb.com 

Tom Corr Manager 215-640-2590 tom.corr@chubb.com 

Donna Johnson Manager 215-640-1730 donna.johnson@chubb.com 

Teresa Oelkers Manager 908-572-5379 toelkers@chubb.com 

  

  

  

Vernell Jordan Specialist 908-572-5372 vjordan@chubb.com 

Assigned States: Alaska North Dakota   

  Florida  South Dakota   

  Hawaii Canada   
  

  

  

Connie McFarlane Specialist 215-640-1267 connie.mcfarlane@chubb.com 

Assigned States: Alabama Maryland Tennessee  

  District of Columbia New Mexico Virginia  

  Georgia  North Carolina Wisconsin  

  Idaho South Carolina    
  

  

  

Delores Melendez Specialist 215-640-5408 delores.melendez@chubb.com  

Assigned States: Arkansas New Jersey  West Virginia  

  Kansas  New York Wyoming  

  Missouri Oklahoma    

  Montana Oregon   
  

  

  

Suresh (Sam) Patel Specialist 908-572-5378 spatel@chubb.com 

Assigned States: Arizona Kentucky Virgin Islands 

  California Nevada  Washington  

  Colorado Puerto Rico   

  Guam Utah   

  

  

  

Karen Pringle Specialist 215-640-1990 karen.pringle@chubb.com 

Assigned States: Connecticut  Michigan  Rhode Island  

  Louisiana  Mississippi  Texas 

  Maine  New Hampshire Vermont  

  Massachusetts  Ohio    

  

  

  

Sarah Smith Specialist 908-572-5377 sarahjsmith@chubb.com 

Assigned States: Delaware Minnesota   

  Illinois Nebraska   

  Indiana Pennsylvania   

  Iowa      
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